FEATURES
Digital Cellular Communicators
DMP.COM   @DMPALARMS
	▸ Plug-and-play installation
and activation of add-on
communication modules
	▸ Direct reporting to any
DMP monitoring center

	 Standby 		  13 mA
	 Alarm		  13 mA
Ordering Information
263LTE-A/381-2 	 AT&T LTE Cellular Communicator, XT/XR Series
263LTE-A 	 AT&T Cellular Communicator, XT Series
263LTE-FN 	 AT&T FirstNet Cellular Communicator, XR
Series
265LTE-A 	 AT&T Cellular Communicator, XTLplus
263LTE-V 	 Verizon LTE Cellular Communicator, XT/XR Series
263EXT 	 Cellular Extension Modules, XT/XR Series
265LTE-V 	 Verizon LTE Cellular Communicator, XTLplus
265LTE-V-Touch	 Verizon LTE Cellular Communicator, XTLtouch
Accessories